
COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

MCE Jeff Clark 612-673-6966 jclark@michandcooley.com

Kodet Architects Ed Kodet 612-377-2737 ekodet@kodet.com

Kodet Architects Ken Stone 612-377-2737 kstone@kodet.com

Oertel Architects Brenda Dever 651-696-5186 bdever@oertelarchitects.com

Duan Corp. Frank Duan fduan@duancorp.com

LKPB Engineers Mike Westermeier 651-633-1223 mike.westermeier@LKPB.com

RSP Emily Bly emily.bly@rsparch.com

EDI Jay Hruby 612-343-5965 jhruby@edilimited.com

Kodet Architects Mike Schellin 612-377-2737 mschellin@kodet.com

WSB Janele Taveggia 763-287-7164 jtaveggia@wsbeng.com

ELAN Steve Johnston 612-260-7980 sjohnston@elanlab.com

JLG Ross McIntyre 612-436-4009 rmcintyre@jlgarchitects.com

Finn Daniels Becky Olson 651-690-5525 becky@Finn-Daniels.com

HTPO Charles Howley 956-829-0700 chowley@htpo.com

TKDA Terry Olsen 651-292-4438 terry.olsen@tkda.com

RSP Steve Maurelli steve.maurelli@rsparch.com

Bentz/Thompson/Rietow Randy Moe 612-332-1234 randym@btr-architects.com

Miller Dunwiddie Architecture Paul May 612-278-7712 pmay@millerdunwiddie.com

LHB Lydia Major 612-752-6956 lydia.major@lhbcorp.com

LHB Aaron Kelly 218-279-2404 aaron.kelly@lhbcorp.com

MEP Associates 651-379-5120 hangt@mepassociates.com

TKDA Vicki Snowden 651-292-4476 vicki.snowden@tkda.com

TKDA DJ Heinle 651-292-4481 dj.heinle@tkda.com

PPA John Ruff 763-537-1311 john@piercepini.com

TSP Gary Sabart 612-270-9316 sabartgw@teamtsp.com

CDG James O'Shea 612-371-6413 joshea@collaborativedesigngroup.com

BARR Brendan Dougherty 612-388-7498 bdougherty@barr.com

BKV Group Duwayne Jones 612-373-9117 djones@bkvgroup.com

HCM Liz Berres 612-904-1332 berres@hcmarchitect.com

4rmula Nathan Johnson 651-292-0106 nathan@4rmula.com

Stanley Consultants Chad Westbrook 952-738-4372 westbrookchad@stanleygroup.com

MSR Rhys MacPherson 612-360-0196 rhys@msrdesign.com

Martinez Geospatial Aaron Hofstedt 651-686-8424 aaron@mtzgeo.com

Martinez Geospatial Zac Womeldorf 651-686-8424 zac@mtzgeo.com

Miller Dunwiddie Architecture Phillip Koski 612-598-6867 pkoski@miller Dunwiddie.com

SIGN IN SHEET

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE FOR HIAWATHA MAINTENANCE FACILITY CAMPUS EXPANSION

JULY 29, 2016    9:00 AM - 10:30 AM
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